
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified
DQ

No.
99
1

66
69
27
5
9
7

97
88
6

12

10

Name
Ricardo Feller
Robin Furrer
Fernando Feller
Luca Zemp
Grégoire Huguenin
Elias Peter
Savio Moccia
Philipp Kissling
Luca Pozzo
Axel Gnos
Elias Wigger
Karin Sauter

Florence Sauteur

Chassis/Engine
Top-Kart/Iame Parilla
Top Kart/Iame Parilla
Top-Kart/Iame Parilla
Top Kart/Iame Parilla
Top-Kart/LKE
RK/LKE
OK1/Iame Parilla
RK/LKE
Top-Kart/LKE
Birel/LKE
Top Kart/LKE
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla

RK/LKE

Entrant

Feller

Kart Club Locarno

Feller

Zemp

Kart Club Valais

Spirit Racing

Moccia

Spirit Racing

Kartclub Schaffhausen

JD Racing Team

Wigger

Sauter

Spirit Racing

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6

Best Tm
54.295
54.766
54.851
54.911
54.912
54.940
55.250
55.252
55.725
56.452
56.800
57.175

55.790

Diff

0.471
0.556
0.616
0.617
0.645
0.955
0.957
1.430
2.157
2.505
2.880

In Lap
4
5
3
2
4
3
5
5
4
3
2
2

3

km/h
77,908
77,238
77,118
77,034
77,032
76,993
76,561
76,558
75,908
74,931
74,472
73,983

75,820

Announcements
Driver 10 - Excluded for Technical Issue (Under Weight)
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Schweizer Kart Meisterschaft 2013
Super Mini

Zeittraining

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 9:41:13

Lévier 1,175 Km

11.08.2013 09:41

Timekeeping James Geidel: Rennleiter Paul Egli:

Sportkommissar Alain Tissot: Rennbüro:


